General Merchandise
Display Solutions
2024 Zips Product Catalog
Contents
OneKEY ecosystem™ ..................................................................................................................................1
Zips Overview ..............................................................................................................................................2
Alarm Units ...................................................................................................................................................3
 Zips 6-Port & 12-Port Alarm Units .......................................................................................................4

Sensors
Generic Sensors
Order Code Merchandise
Connection Type
Powers
Merchandise
Cable Type Cable
Length
Alarm Unit
Compatibility
Color
ZB2008-B/W Micro-Plunger No Straight 1m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
ZB2019-B/W Micro-Plunger No Coiled .3m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
ZR1000-B/W Micro-Plunger No Recoiler 1m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
ZM2008-B/W Micro-Plunger No Straight 2m 6/12-port  › Black
 › White
ZM2019-B/W Micro-Plunger No Hybrid 2.3m 6/12-port  › Black
 › White
ZM3400-B/W Flex No Coiled .3m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
ZM3401-B/W Flex No Straight 2m 6/12-port  › Black
 › White
ZM3402-B/W Flex No Hybrid 2m 6/12-port  › Black
 › White
ZM2005-B/W USB-C No Straight 2m 6/12-port  › Black
 › White
ZB2005-B/W USB-C Yes Straight 1m Any*  › Black
 › White
ZB2004-B/W Micro-USB Yes Straight 1m Any*  › Black
 › White
ZB2021-W Micro-USB Yes Coiled .3m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
ZB2009-B/W Dual Sensor
Micro-Plunger +
Micro-Plunger
No Straight 1m Any*  › Black
 › White
ZB2020-B/W Dual Sensor
Micro-Plunger +
Micro-Plunger
No Coiled .3m Any*  › Black
 › White
ZM2009-B/W Dual Sensor
Micro-Plunger +
Micro-Plunger
No Straight 2m 6/12-port  › Black
 › White
ZB2022-B/W Dual Sensor
Micro-Plunger +
Mini Micro-Plunger
No Coiled .3m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White

Sensors
Loop Sensors
Order Code Merchandise
Connection Type
Powers
Merchandise
Cable Type Cable
Length
Alarm Unit
Compatibility
Color
ZB2001-B/W Adjustable Loop Sensor No Straight 1m Any*  › Black
 › White
ZB2018-B/W Adjustable Loop Sensor No Coiled .3m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
ZR1001-B/W Adjustable Loop Sensor No Recoiler 1m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
ZB2002-B/W High Security Adjustable
Loop Sensor
No High Security 1m Any*  › Black
 › White
ZM2001-B/W Adjustable Loop Sensor No Straight 2m 6/12-port  › Black
 › White
ZB2000-B/W Non-Adjustable Loop
Sensor
No Straight 1m Any*  › Black
 › White
ZB2017-B/W Non-Adjustable Loop
Sensor
No Coiled .3m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
ZA2703-W Locking Loop Sensor No Hybrid .6m 1/4-port  › White
ZB2003-B/W Dual Sensor
High Security Adjustable
Loop Sensor +
Mini Micro-Plunger
No High Security 1m Any*  › Black
 › White
* Need ZM2806-B/W (adapter) to use with ZM1000-B/W & ZM1200-B/W (6-Port & 12-Port Alarm Units)
Notes:
› B/W indicates color (white or black)
P 1300 551 662 E sales@sabel.com.auFor more information, please contact us:
s
a
b
e
l.
c
o
m
.a
u
16
SENSORS
Sensors
Headphone Sensors
Sensors
Laptop Sensors
Order Code Merchandise
Connection Type
Powers
Merchandise
Cable Type Cable
Length
Alarm Unit
Compatibility
Color
ZA2709-W 2.5 mm Audio Jack No Straight 1m 1/4-port  › White
ZB2012-W 2.5mm Audio Jack +
Locking Loop Sensor
No Recoiler 1.15m 1/4-port  › White
ZB2015-W 2.5mm Audio Jack +
Locking Loop Sensor
No Recoiler 1.15m 1/4-port  › White
ZB2510-B/W 2.5mm Audio Jack +
Micro-USB
Yes Straight 1m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
ZB2511-B/W 2.5mm Audio Jack +
Micro-USB
Yes Straight 1m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
ZB2520-B/W 2.5mm Audio Jack +
USB-C
Yes Straight 1m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
ZB2521-B/W 3.5mm Audio Jack +
USB-C
Yes Straight 1m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
ZB2525-B/W Lightning + Headphone
Micro-Plunger
Yes Straight 2m 1/4-port  › Black
 › White
Order Code Merchandise

Wearables
Stands
Order Code Description Cable Type Cable
Length
Alarm Unit
Compatibility
Color
ZW1002-B/W WS2 Exposed Cord Stand Long Cable Coiled - Long Any*  › Black
 › White
ZW1001-B/W WS2 Recoiler Stand Long Cable Straight - Long 1/4 Port  › Black
 › White
ZW1003-B/W WS2 Recoiler Stand Short Cable Straight - Short 1/4 Port  › Black
 › White
ZW1004-B/W WS2 Exposed Cord Stand Short Cable Straight - Short 1/4 Port  › Black
 › White
ZW1019-B WS2 Recoiler Stand Long Cable Straight - Long 1/4 Port  › Black
ZW1021-B WS2 Recoiler Stand Short Cable Straight - Short 1/4 Port  › Black
ZW1022-B WS2 Exposed Cord Stand Short Cable Straight - Short 1/4 Port  › Black
* Need ZM2806-B/W (adapter) to use with ZM1000-B/W & ZM1200-B/W (6-Port & 12-Port Alarm Units)
Notes:
› WS2 is the only wearable solution
compatible with Zips Alarm Units but InVue
offers a variety of other wearable solutions.
For more information checkout invue.com
or contact your local sales representative.
Wearables
Sensors
Order Code Description Color Notes
ZW1009-B WS2/W2000 Universal Flex Sensor  › Black
ZW1014-B WS2/W2000 Tray Sensor Apple Watch -
38mm
 › Black
ZW1012-B WS2/W2000 Tray Sensor Apple Watch -
42mm
 › Black
ZW2036-W WS2/W2000 Tray Sensor Samsung Galaxy
Watch 6 - Small
 › White
ZW1921-B/W WS2/W2000 Flex Tray Sensor - Apple Watch
- 40/41mm
 › Black
 › White
 › Includes Band Clamp and Aligner Pads
 › Reusable
ZW1922-B/W WS2/W2000 Flex Tray Sensor - Apple Watch
- 44/45mm
 › Black
 › White
 › Includes Band Clamp and Aligner Pads
 › Reusable
ZW1929-B/W WS2/W2000 Flex Tray Sensor - Apple Watch
- Ultra
 › Black
 › White
 › Includes Band Clamp and Aligner Pads
 › Reusable
Notes:
› WS2 is the only wearable solution
compatible with Zips Alarm Units but InVue
offers a variety of other wearable solutions.
For more information checkout invue.com
or contact your local sales representative.
P 1300 551 662 E sales@sabel.com.auFor more information, please contact us:
s
a
b
e
l.
c
o
m
.a
u
22
 / Product OrderingZIPS WEARABLES
Wearables
Charge Heads & Cradles
Order Code Description Color Notes
ZW1006-B/W WS2/W2000 Universal Cradle  › Black
 › White
 › Used if not charging watch
 › Replaces standard cradle on ZW1002-B/W or
ZW1001-B/W
ZW1015-B/W WS2/W2000 Universal OEM Kit  › Black
 › White
 › Used if using OEM charge cables
 › Replaces standard cradle on ZW1002-B/W or
ZW1001-B/W
ZW1017-B/W WS2/W2000 Apple OEM Kit  › Black
 › White
 › Used if using OEM charge cables
 › Replaces standard cradle on ZW1002-B/W or
ZW1001-B/W
ZW1981-W WS2/W2000 Apple OEM Kit with Alignment  › White  › Used if using OEM charge cables
 › Replaces standard cradle on ZW1002-W or
ZW1001-W
ZW1040-B/W WS2/W2000 Apple Aligner Integrated Charge
Head - Mfi
 › Black
 › White
 › Gen 1 Mfi Module
 › Used to provide integrated charging
 › Compatible with Watch 4 and newer
 › Replaces standard cradle on ZW1002-B/W or
ZW1001-B/W
ZW2101-W WS2/W2000 USB-A Charge Cradle  › White  › Used if using OEM charge cables
 › Replaces standard cradle on ZW1002-W or
ZW1001-W
ZW2103-W WS2/W2000 Type-C Charge Cradle  › White  › Used if using OEM charge cables
 › Replaces standard cradle on ZW1002-W or
ZW1001-W
ZW2034-W Samsung GW5/GW6 Custom Cradle Kit  › White
Notes:
› WS2 is the only wearable solution
compatible with Zips Alarm Units but InVue
offers a variety of other wearable solutions.
For more information checkout invue.com
or contact your local sales representative.
P 1300 551 662 E sales@sabel.com.auFor more information, please contact us:
s
a
b
e
l.
c
o
m
.a
u
23
 / Product OrderingZIPS WEARABLES
Wearables
Accessories
Order Code Description Quantity Color Notes
ZW1007-B/W WS2/W2000 Band Clamp Replacement - Small 4  › Black
 › White
ZW1010-B/W WS2 Exposed Cord with Band Clamp
Replacement
1  › Black
 › White
ZW1051-W WS2 Exposed Cord with Tray Sensor
Replacement - Apple - 40/41mm
1  › White
ZW1052-W WS2 Exposed Cord with Tray Sensor
Replacement - Apple - 44/45mm
1  › White
ZW1057-W WS2 Exposed Cord with Tray Sensor
Replacement - Apple - Ultra
1  › White
ZW1023 WS2/W2000 Rubber Pad Kit For Band Clamps 9  › 3x3 Thickness
ZW1016-B/W WS2/W2000 Band Clamp Replacement - Large 1  › Black
 › White
P 1300 551 662 E sales@sabel.com.auFor more information, please contact us:
s
a

ZIPS DISPLAY CASE  / Product Ordering
Zips Display Case
Order Code Description Color Notes
Display Case
ZC1901-W Display Case  › White  › Includes base & cover
 › Requires ZC1000-W or ZC1002-W
Base Units
ZC1000-B/W Display Case Base Unit  › Black
 › White
 › Requires DBG400 to remove
 › Needed if providing integrated power & alarm
ZC1002-B/W Dummy Display Case Base Unit  › Black
 › White
 › Requires DBG400 to remove
 › Does not provide integrated power & alarm
Sensors
ZC1003-B/W Display Case Single Plunger Sensor
Connector
 › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W
ZC1004-B/W Display Case Dual Plunger Sensor Connector  › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W
ZC1005-B/W Display Case Micro-USB Sensor Connector
- Powered
 › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W
ZC1006-B/W Display Case USB-C Sensor Connector -
Powered
 › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W
ZC1013-B/W Display Case Flex Tear Sensor Connector  › Black
 › White
Accessories
ZC1014 Display Case Flex Tear Sensor Replacement
System components:

29
 / Product Ordering
Order Code Description Color Notes
Base Units
ZC1000-B/W IoT Base Unit  › Black
 › White
 › Requires DBG400 to remove
 › Needed if providing integrated power and alarm
ZC1002-B/W Dummy IoT Base Unit  › Black
 › White
 › Requires DBG400 to remove
 › Does not provide integrated power and alarm
Sensors
ZC1003-B/W IoT Single Plunger Sensor Connector  › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W
ZC1004-B/W IoT Dual Plunger Sensor Connector  › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W
ZC1005-B/W IoT Micro-USB Sensor Connector - Powered  › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W
ZC1006-B/W IoT USB-C Sensor Connector - Powered  › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W
ZC1013-B/W IoT Flex Tear Sensor Connector  › Black
 › White
Accessories
ZC1008-B/W IoT Vertical Screw Mount Bracket with Base  › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W or ZC1002-B/W
ZC1009-B/W IoT Horizontal Screw Mount Bracket with
Base
 › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W or ZC1002-B/W
ZC1010-B/W IoT Heavy Duty Vertical Bracket  › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W or ZC1002-B/W
ZC1011-B/W IoT Large Display Plate  › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W or ZC1002-B/W
ZC1012-B/W IoT Vertical Bracket with Base  › Black
 › White
 › Compatible with ZC1000-B/W or ZC1002-B/W
ZC1960-B/W IoT Headphone Stand  › Black
 › White

 / Product Ordering
Zips Modular
Order Code Description Color Notes
Shroud / Base
ZE1000-B/W Zips Modular Magnetic Shroud - Flat Base  › Black
 › White
ZE1001-B/W Zips Modular Magnetic Shroud - Angled Base  › Black
 › White
Pucks
ZE1002-B/W Zips Modular Magnetic Stand - Short  › Black
 › White
ZE1003-B/W Zips Modular Wearable Magnetic Stand  › Black
 › White
ZE1004-B/W Zips Modular Magnetic Puck for Camera  › Black
 › White
ZE1005-B/W Zips Modular Dual Mini Micro Sensor  › Black
 › White
ZE1006-B/W Zips Modular Camera Lens Support Puck  › Black
 › White
ZE1008-B/W Zips Modular Magnetic Puck for GPS/MP3  › Black
 › White
ZE1011-B/W Zips Modular Magnetic Puck for Shavers  › Black
 › White
ZE1009 Zips Modular Clamps for Wearable  › 6-Pack
ZIPS MODULAR
System components:

 / Product OrderingADHESIVES & ACCESSORIES
Adhesives & Accessories
Order Code Description Quantity Notes
Adhesives
ADH2174 Replacement Adhesive for Laptop AOP
Sensor
12  › Used with ZL1000-B/W
ADH2175 Replacement Adhesive for Laptop AOP
Sensor - Curved Surface
6  › Used with ZL1000-B/W
ADH1008 Replacement Adhesive for K-Lock 8  › Used with ZT2004
ADH1009 Swivel Mount K-Lock PSA Kit - Mounting 8
ADH1010 Swivel Mount K-Lock PSA Kit - Anchor 8
ADH2026 Replacement Adhesive for Zips Camera
Sensors
20
ADH2038 Replacement Adhesive for Cable Extender 20
ADH2093 Replacement Adhesive for Micro-Plunger
Sensor
12  › Used with ZB2008-B/W, ZB2009-B/W,
ZB2019-B/W, ZB2020-B/W, ZB2022-B/W,
ZR1000-B/W
ADH2308 Replacement Adhesive for 1-Port Alarm Unit 8  › Used with ZB1000-B/W
ADH2309 Replacement Adhesive for 4-Port Alarm Unit 8  › Used with ZB1001-B/W & ZB1004-B/W
ADH2310-B Replacement Adhesive for High Security
Secondary Sensor
8  › Used with ZB2003-B/W
ADH2317 Replacement Adhesive for Display Case Base
Unit
3 kits  › Used with ZC1000-B/W & ZC1002-B/W
ADH2327 Replacement Adhesive for Zips Modular
Magnetic Stand - Short
4  › Used with ZE1002-B/W
ADH2331 Replacement Adhesive for Zips Modular
Magnetic Puck for Shavers
4  › Used with ZE1008-B/W
ADH2330 Replacement Foam Pads for Zips Modular
Magnetic Puck for Shavers
4  › Used with ZE1008-B/W
ADH2332 Replacement Adhesive for iPad Pro Injected
Lightning Dual Sensor & Dual USB-C Injected
Sensor
3  › Includes LSE Preps
 › Used with ZA3100-W & ZA3200-W
ADH0612 Replacement Adhesive for Zips 6-Port 12-
Port Alarm Units
8  › Used with ZM1000-B/W & ZM1200-B/W
ADH2013 Replacement Adhesive for Zips Power Alarm
Unit
20
ADH2015 Replacement Adhesive for Zips HH Medallion 20
ADH2326 Replacement Adhesive for Zips Magnetic
Shroud with Angled Base
4
P 1300 551 662 E sales@sabel.com.auFor more information, please contact us:
s

35
 / Product Ordering
Order Code Description Quantity Notes
Adhesives
ZM3403-W Replacement Adhesive for Flex Sensor -
White
6  › Used with ZM3401-W, ZM3402-W & ZM3400-W
ZM3403-B Replacement Adhesive for Flex Sensor -
Black
6  › Used with ZM3401-B, ZM3402-B & ZM3400-B
ADH2321 Replacement Adhesive For WS2/W2000
Stands
8  › Used with ZW1001-B/W & ZW1002-B/W
ADH1011 Replacement Adhesive For WS2/W2000
Universal & Apple OEM Kits
20  › Used with ZW1015-B/W & ZW1017-B/W
ADH2367 Replacement Adhesive For WS2/W2000 Flex
Tray Sensor - Apple Watch - 40/41/44/45mm
2  › Used with ZW1051-B/W, ZW1052-B/W,
ZW1921-B/W & ZW1922-B/W
ADH2378 Replacement Adhesive For WS2/W2000 Flex
Tray Sensor - Apple Watch - Ultra
2  › Used with ZW1057-B/W & ZW1929-B/W
ADH2394 Replacement Adhesive for WS2/W2000 Apple
Charge Cradle & Apple OEM Kit
 › Used with ZW1005-W (note ZW1005-W is
discontinued)
Additional
Accessories
Apple only

DIY & Hardware
Use the codes below to create the display shown.
Order Code Description Notes
ZB1000-W 1-Port Alarm Unit - White  › Uses IR Key for disarming (p. 38)
 › Requires DBG400 to remove sensors
 › Replacement adhesive ADH2308
ZB3002 1-Port High Security Plate w/ nuts  › AF6313 recommended for installation
 › Used with high-security sensors
ZB2003-B High Security Sensor with Secondary Sensor - Straight Cable
- Black
 › Compatible with ZB1000-B & ZB1001-B
 › Need ZM2806-B to use with ZM1000-B &
ZM1200-B
 › If using with ZB1000-B/W, ZB1001-B/W, or
ZB1004-B/W, ZB3002 or ZB3001 recommended
Accessories
OK4000 IR4 Batch Data Key  › Required to disarm alarm unit
OK4100 IR4 OneKEY Manager
OK4104 IR4 4 Up Charger
AF6313 Multi Tool
DNTX93 Scoop Blade Removal Tool  › Compatible with AF6313
ADH2308 Replacement Adhesive for 1-Port Alarm Unit  › 8-Pack
 › Used with ZB1000-B/W
ADH2310-B Replacement Adhesive for High Security Secondary Sensor  › 8-Pack
 › Used with ZB2003-B/W
DBG400 Lockdown Tool  › 4-Pack
 › Required to remove sensors from ZB1000-B/W,
ZB1001-B/W & ZB1004-B/W
P 1300 551 662 E sales@sabel.com.auFor more information, please contact us:
s
a
b
e
l.
c
o
m
.a
u
41
 / Mobile CarrierEXAMPLE MARKET APPLICATIONS
Mobile Carrier
Use the codes below to create the display shown.
Order Code Description Notes
ZB1001-W 4-Port Alarm Unit - White  › Uses IR Key for disarming (p. 38)
 › Requires DBG400 to remove sensors
 › Replacement adhesive ADH2309
ZB4002-W 4-Port Power Connector Cable - White  › Required for ZB1001-W if providing power to
merchandise
YLR52 5.3VDC/6.5A Power Supply  › Required if using ZB4002-B/W
 › Does not include power cord
YC9 C7 AC Power Cord - USA  › Required if using YLR52
YC10 C7 AC Power Cord - UK  › Required if using YLR52
YC11 C7 AC Power Cord - EU  › Required if using YLR52
YC12 C7 AC Power Cord - AU  › Required if using YLR52
YC13 C7 AC Power Cord - CCC  › Required if using YLR52
YC14 C7 AC Power Cord - Japan  › Required if using YLR52
ZB2521-B All-In-One Headphones - USB-C Sensor - 3.5mm Jack -
Straight Cable - Black
 › Compatible with ZB1000-B & ZB1001-B
 › Need ZM2806-B to use with ZM1000-B &
ZM1200-B
ZC1000-W Display Case Base Unit - White  › Requires DBG400 to remove
ZC1960-W Display Case Headphone Stand - White
Accessories
OK4000 IR4 Batch Data Key  › Required to disarm alarm unit
OK4100 IR4 OneKEY Manager
OK4104 IR4 4 Up Charger
AF6313 Multi Tool
DNTX93 Scoop Blade Removal Tool  › Compatible with AF6313
ADH2309 Replacement Adhesive for 4-Port Alarm Unit  › 8-Pack
 › Used with ZB1001-B/W, ZB1004-B/W
DBG400 Lockdown Tool  › 4-Pack
 › Required to remove sensors from ZB1000-B/W,
ZB1001-B/W & ZB1004-B/W
P 1300 551 662 E sales@sabel.com.auFor more information, please contact us:
s
a

Mobile Carrier
Use the codes below to create the display shown.
Order Code Description Notes
ZC1002-W Dummy Display Case Base Unit - White  › Requires DBG400 to remove
 › Does not provide integrated power & alarm
ZC1901-W Display Case - White  › Includes base & cover
 › Requires ZC1000-W or ZC1002-W
Accessories
OK4000 IR4 Batch Data Key  › Required to disarm alarm unit
OK4100 IR4 OneKEY Manager
OK4104 IR4 4 Up Charger
AF6313 Multi Tool
DNTX93 Scoop Blade Removal Tool  › Compatible with AF6313
ADH2317 Replacement Adhesive for Display Case Base Unit  › 3 Kits
 › Used with ZC1000-B/W & ZC1002-B/W
DBG400 Lockdown Tool  › 4-Pack
 › Required to remove sensors from ZB1000-B/W,
ZB1001-B/W & ZB1004-B/W
P 1300 551 662 E sales@sabel.com.auFor more information, please contact us:

Mobile Carrier
Use the codes below to create the display shown.
Order Code Description Notes
ZB1001-W 4-Port Alarm Unit - White  › Uses IR Key for disarming (p. 38)
 › Requires DBG400 to remove sensors
 › Replacement adhesive ADH2309
ZB4002-W 4-Port Power Connector Cable - White  › Required for ZB1001-W if providing power to
merchandise
YLR52 5.3VDC/6.5A Power Supply  › Required if using ZB4002-B/W
 › Does not include power cord
YC9 C7 AC Power Cord - USA  › Required if using YLR52
YC10 C7 AC Power Cord - UK  › Required if using YLR52
YC11 C7 AC Power Cord - EU  › Required if using YLR52
YC12 C7 AC Power Cord - AU  › Required if using YLR52
YC13 C7 AC Power Cord - CCC  › Required if using YLR52
YC14 C7 AC Power Cord - Japan  › Required if using YLR52
ZW1001-W WS2 Recoiler Stand - Long Straight Cable - White  › Compatible with ZB1000-W & ZB1001-W
 › Need ZM2806-W to use with ZM1000-W &
ZM1200-W (Non-Powered)
ZW1009-B WS2/W2000 Universal Flex Sensor - Black  › Used with ZW1002-B/W or ZW1001-B/W
ZW1015-W WS2/W2000 Universal OEM Kit - White  › Used if using OEM charge cables
 › Replaces standard cradle on ZW1002-W or
ZW1001-W
P 1300 551 662 E sales@sabel.com.auFor more information, please contact us:
s
a
b
e
l.
c
o
m
.a
u
44
 / Mobile CarrierEXAMPLE MARKET APPLICATIONS
Mobile Carrier
(Continued)
Use the codes below to create the display shown.
Order Code Description Notes
Accessories
OK4000 IR4 Batch Data Key  › Required to disarm alarm unit
OK4100 IR4 OneKEY Manager
OK4104 IR4 4 Up Charger
AF6313 Multi Tool
DNTX93 Scoop Blade Removal Tool  › Compatible with AF6313
ZW1007-W WS2/W2000 Band Clamp Replacement - Small - White  › 4-Pack
ADH2321 Replacement Adhesive For WS2/W2000 Stands  › 8-Pack
 › Used with ZW1001-B/W & ZW1002-B/W
ADH1011 Replacement Adhesive For WS2/W2000 Universal & Apple OEM
Kits
 › 20-Pack
 › Used with ZW1015-B/W & ZW1017-B/W
ADH2309 Replacement Adhesive for 4-Port Alarm Unit  › 8-Pack
 › Used with ZB1001-B/W, ZB1004-B/W
DBG400 Lockdown Tool  › 4-Pack
 › Required to remove sensors from ZB1000-B/W,

Health & Beauty
Use the codes below to create the display shown.
Order Code Description Notes
ZM1000-W Zips 6-Port Alarm Unit - White  › Alarm only
 › ZM4100-W & PS512 required
ZM4100-W Zips 6-Port & 12-Port Remote IR Dot - White  › Required to disarm alarm unit
PS512 5.3V Micro-USB Power Supply  › Power supply required for 6-Port & 12-Port
Alarm Units
 › Order codes vary for regions
ZM3402-W Flex Sensor - USB-C - Hybrid Cable (2m) - White  › Hybrid: part coiled, part straight cable
 › Compatible with ZM1000-W & ZM1200-W
Accessories
OK4000 IR4 Batch Data Key  › Required to disarm alarm unit
OK4100 IR4 OneKEY Manager
OK4104 IR4 4 Up Charger
AF6313 Multi Tool
DNTX93 Scoop Blade Removal Tool  › Compatible with AF6313
ZM3403-W Replacement Adhesive for Flex Sensor - White  › 6 Pack
 › Used with ZM3401-W, ZM3402-W & ZM3400-W
ZM1050-W Zips 6-Port & 12-Port Alarm Unit Expansion Cable - 1M - White  › Used to daisy chain alarm units
 › Used with ZM1000-W & ZM1200-W
ADH0612 Replacement Adhesive for Zips 6-Port 12-Port Alarm Units  › 8-Pack
 › Used with ZM1000-B/W & ZM1200-B/W
P 1300 551 662 E sales@sabel.com.auFor more information, please contact us:
s
a
b
e
l.
c
o
m
.a
u
46
 / Health & BeautyEXAMPLE MARKET APPLICATIONS
Health & Beauty
Use the codes below to create the display shown.
Order Code Description Notes
ZM1200-B Zips 12-Port Alarm Unit - Black  › Alarm only
 › ZM4100-B & PS512 required
ZM4100-B Zips 6-Port & 12-Port Remote IR Dot - Black  › Required to disarm alarm unit
PS512 5.3V Micro-USB Power Supply  › Power supply required for 6-Port & 12-Port
Alarm Units
 › Order codes vary for regions
ZM3402-B Flex Sensor - USB-C - Hybrid Cable (2m) - Black  › Compatible with ZM1000-B & ZM1200-B
Accessories
OK4000 IR4 Batch Data Key  › Required to disarm alarm unit
OK4100 IR4 OneKEY Manager
OK4104 IR4 4 Up Charger
AF6313 Multi Tool
DNTX93 Scoop Blade Removal Tool  › Compatible with AF6313
ZM3403-B Replacement Adhesive for Flex Sensor - Black  › 6-Pack
 › Used with ZM3401-B, ZM3402-B & ZM3400-B
ADH0612 Replacement Adhesive for Zips 6-Port 12-Port Alarm Units  › 8-Pack
 › Used with ZM1000-B/W & ZM1200-B/W
P 1300 551 662 E sales@sabel.com.auFor more information, please contact us:
s

Hypermarket
Use the codes below to create the display shown.
Order Code Description Notes
ZC1000-W Display Case Base Unit - White  › Requires DBG400 to remove
 › Needed if providing integrated power & alarm
ZC1003-W Display Case Single Plunger Sensor Connector - White  › Compatible with ZC1000-W
ZC1010-W Display Case Heavy Duty Vertical Bracket - White
ZB1000-W 1-Port Alarm Unit - White  › Uses IR Key for disarming (p. 38)
 › Requires DBG400 to remove sensors
 › Replacement adhesive ADH2308
Accessories
OK4000 IR4 Batch Data Key  › Required to disarm alarm unit
OK4100 IR4 OneKEY Manager
OK4104 IR4 4 Up Charger
AF6313 Multi Tool
DNTX93 Scoop Blade Removal Tool  › Compatible with AF6313
ADH2308 Replacement Adhesive for 1-Port Alarm Unit  › 8-Pack
 › Used with ZB1000-B/W
ADH2317 Replacement Adhesive for Display Case Base Unit  › 3 Kits
 › Used with ZC1000-B/W & ZC1002-B/W
DBG400 Lockdown Tool  › 4-Pack
 › Required to remove sensors from ZB1000-B/W,
ZB1001-B/W & ZB1004-B/W
P 1300 551 662 E sales@sabel.com.auFor more information, please contact us: